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RETURN No. 9.
Statement of Season Tickets issued for the Year ended 3lst March, 1904.

H. Davidson, Accountant.
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Description. Number. Amount.

Travellers' tickets, all lines...
Travellers' tickets, North Island
Travellers' tickets, Middle Island
Reporters' tickets
Sectional tickets ...
Tourists' tickets, North Island
Tourists' tickets, Middle Island
Tourists' tickets, all lines...
Fifty-trip commutation ordinary tickets
Fifty-trip commutation family tickets
School tickets
Twenty-trip commutation tickets
Twelve-trip workmen's tickets
Weekly workmen's tickets ...
All other season tickets

4
96
60
67

220
58
52

105
2,146
1,427

12,757
524

33,809
68,248
10,346

£ s. d.
241 10 0

3,446 10 0
3,115 0 0

669 19 11
6,033 0 0

291 10 0
319 10 0
843 0 0

1,478 10 6
2,099 17 0
6,762 13 2

376 2 2
4,720 8 0
6,858 11 3

15,324 1 5

Totals ... 129,919 52,580 3 5
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