RETURN No. 9. STATEMENT of SEASON TICKETS issued for the Year ended 31st March, 1904.

Description.					Number.	Amount.	
					_	£ s. d	đ.
Travellers' tickets, all lines					4	241 10	0
Travellers' tickets, North Island	• • •				96	3,446 10	0
Travellers' tickets, Middle Island		,		}	60	3,115 0	0
Reporters' tickets					67	669 19 1	11
Sectional tickets					220	6,033 0	0
Tourists' tickets, North Island					58	291 10	0
Tourists' tickets, Middle Island					52	319 10	0
Tourists' tickets, all lines			•••		105	843 0	0
Fifty-trip commutation ordinary tic					2,146	1,478 10	6
Fifty-trip commutation family tickets					1,427	· '	0
School tickets	•••		•••		12,757	,	2
Twenty-trip commutation tickets					524	, ,	$\bar{2}$
Twelve-trip workmen's tickets					33,809		õ
Weekly workmen's tickets		•••	• • •		68,248	· -, ·	3
All other season tickets			•••	• • • •	10,346	1	5
an outer boason deress	• • •	•••	• • •	•••	10,010	10,021	_
Totals	•••	•••			129,919	52,580 3	5

H. DAVIDSON, Accountant.